
u
GEPCO TENDER NOTICE

INWTATION FOR BIDS
Seale.i Ten.ter sTc-T.ndsr No.CE/DE t//GEPCO/PMU/T&G 2024-25lNCB-STG.4 for supply of following items
on sitrgle sta8e two eEvelope basis are invited from Registered / Prequalified firms with
DISCOs/NTDC/WAPDA/GENCOS&PEPCO or authoriz€d dealers / manufacturers / suppliers, as p€r
Specilicarions / drarvings without any element of foreign exchange and for free deliwery (FCS) at Dy: Manager
Ware I{ousc GEPCO Wazirabad. Tender will be received upto hdf an hour bcfore Terdet opeEhg tlmc and
will be op(ir)cd in public on date and time mentioned as under.

LOI
DESCRIPIION Unit

Tender
Qty.

Amount of Bid

Guarantee
Required

(PKR,)

Tender
openinr 8id submi- Bid

op€ning

z

No 468

100,000

15.07.2024 10:30 AM 11:00 AM

cartridge "E" No

CartridSe "C" NO 70

No 22

Mould "C" No 6

908-53F Connector No 33

225.000

908H-30 Connector No 184

TDMHH tourWayforS00mm No 5

Connector Type TMHR 161

Earthint Rod 16 mm2 Mtr Long No 16

Earthing Plate Form No 25

AllAlr Pipe 53 mm dia No, 03

1 ltege-two eirwelope procedure will be adopted for the tender process. Bid shall comprise of a
le package containing two separate envelopes. Dach envelope shall contain separately sealed financial

posal and technical proposal Envelopes shall be :narked as "FINAJ{CIAL PROPOBAL" and
TECHMCAL PROPOSAI" in bold and legible letter to avoid confusion

2 ender documents can be obtained from the office oi undersigned after paFrent of Rs.5000/_ tender (non
refundablc) in the oflice of Manager (CA) GEPCO H/O urlo a dav before tender openinE date

3 The bid shall remain valid for acceptance for 150 days from thc tender opening date. Bid must acco6pany
above meotioned Bid Guarantee/CDR valid for 180 days issued by any Scheduled Barlk of Pakistan on

cifi.d Proforma alongwi th Sales Ta-x Registration Certificate

llEq rthcr details inlormation contact und

d

,r''ir,r!!r. : .',1

4 The bid tee should be enclosed in the technical
5 Con.lilior)al tender or tender without Bid Guarantcc lvill not trc acce

cribed time and date sha.ll be re6 ids received after the
d sdu

U

261

ll No.



 

GEPCO TENDER NOTICE 
    INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 
 
 
 
 

Sealed Tender STG-Tender No.CE/DEV/GEPCO/PMU/T&G 2024-25/NCB-STG-4 for supply of 
following items on single stage two envelope basis are invited from Registered / Prequalified firms with 
DISCOs/NTDC/WAPDA/GENCOS&PEPCO or authorized dealers / manufacturers / suppliers, as per 
Specifications / drawings without any element of foreign exchange and for free delivery (FCS) at Dy: 
Manager Ware House GEPCO Wazirabad. Tender will be received upto half an hour before Tender 
opening time and will be opened in public on date and time mentioned as under.  
 

Tender 
No. 

LOT 
No. DESCRIPTION Unit Tender 

Qty.               

Amount of Bid 
Guarantee 
Required 

(PKR.) 

Tender 
opening 

date 

Time 

Bid Submi-
ssion 

Bid 
Opening 

N
CB

-S
TG

-4
 

I 

Cartridge "A" No. 468 

100,000 

28.06.2024 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 

Cartridge "B" No. 261 
Cartridge "C" No. 70 
Mould  "A" No. 22 
Mould  "C" No. 6 

II 

90B-63F Connector No. 33 

225,000 

90BH-30 Connector No. 184 
TDMHH Four Way for 
600mm No. 5 

Connector Type TMHR No. 161 
Earthing Rod 16 mm2 
Mtr Long No. 16 

Earthing Plate Form No. 25 
All Al: Pipe 63 mm dia No. 03 

 
1 Single stage-two envelope procedure will be adopted for the tender process. Bid shall comprise of 

a single package containing two separate envelopes. Each envelope shall contain separately sealed 
financial proposal and technical proposal . Envelopes shall be marked as “FINANCIAL PROPOSAL” 
and “TECHNICAL PROPOSAL” in bold and legible letter to avoid confusion. 

2 Tender documents can be obtained from the office of undersigned after payment of Rs.5000/- 
tender (non refundable) in the office of Manager (CA) GEPCO H/Q upto a day before tender opening 
date. 

3 The bid shall remain valid for acceptance for 150 days from the tender opening date. Bid must 
accompany above mentioned Bid Guarantee/CDR valid for 180 days issued by any Scheduled Bank 
of Pakistan on specified Proforma alongwith Sales Tax Registration Certificate. 

4 The bid guarantee should be enclosed in the technical proposal envelope.  
5 Conditional tender or tender without Bid Guarantee will not be accepted. 
6 Bids received after the prescribed time and date shall be rejected. 
7 For further details /information contact undersigned on any working days during office hours.   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                           Managere (Proc.) PMU  
                                                                                                                    GEPCO LTD. GUJRANWALA 

        Ph # 055-9200598, 9200593 
                       E-Mail cedevgepco@gmail.com 
 
 
 

mailto:cedevgepco@gmail.com


 


	11Gepco146-157
	11gepco46-286

